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1§ GTS Equipment Co. TRANSYNERGY
N L ARGE AND SMALL PTO SHAFTS
JACK SHAFTS AND ACCESSORIES
BUILT TO LAST, BALANCED AND READY FOR INSTALLATION.
Mack, KW, Peterbilt, Western Star, Oshkosh, Advance, Volvo, International and Freightliner
GTS Equipment Co. is your WORLD SOURCE for concrete mixer and pump parts!

Order now, save money, and keep your business running smoothly.

MADE IN USA
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AVAILABLE UP TO 52”

10" CLOSED-12" EXTENDED-1350
12" CLOSED-14" EXTENDED-1350
13" CLOSED-15" EXTENDED-1350
14" CLOSED-16" EXTENDED-1350

Closed Length

Extended Length

FLANGE YOKE KITS—4 BOLT OR 6 BOLT
END YOKES U-JOINTS FLANGE YOKES

A

First come first serve basis only! Sale last as long as parts in stock!

SUSLIECk ORDER PARTS AT SALES@GTSEQUIPMENT.COM

Sales, Parts and Service CALL US FOR ALL YOUR CONCRETE MIXER PARTS:
Houston Location: Nashville Location: Brij Walia 713-703-7807 brij@gtsequipment.com
9797 Galveston Road 2103 Ritter Road Frank Campos 832-235-0144 frank@gtsequipment.com
Houston, Texas LaVergne, Tennessee Tim Graves 832-917-7612 tim@gtsequipment.com

77034 37086 Grady Shelton 713-805-6701 grady@gtsequipment.com

WE ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS Mary Canales 713-897-1361

FRIENDS HELPING FRIENDS — TOGETHER WE CAN MAKE A DIFFERENCE

mary@gtsequipment.com

WWW.GTSEQUIPMENT.COM GTS Equipment Co. is a Division of Global Transynergy Companies, LLC

All prices are FOB Plant (shipping from Houston). Prices Subject to change.
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